
Kata Mergaitės U8 (6-7 m.) 9 kyu Tatami:

064 Milana Yarema (SKBT)
045 Evelina Mikalauskaitė (Oku)

119 Maelė Valuckytė (SKBT)

258 Polina Alosina (Sakura)

270 Sofija Oļšanska (RSSS)
102 Goda Augustytė (SKBT) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Mergaitės U8 (6-7 m.) 8 kyu Tatami:

019 Austėja Kalpokaitė (Oku)
188 Elija Sinkevičiūtė ("Budo")

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Berniukai U8 (6-7 m.) 9 kyu Tatami:

178 Augustas Cvetkovas ("Budo")
081 Kipras Vitkauskas (SKBT)

038 Dovydas Anglickas (Oku)
061 Ąžuolas Brazauskas (SKBT)

249 Adas Jankauskas (ALFA)
121 Kajus Girinis (SKBT)

086 Uosis Dumšas (SKBT)
262 Jegors Gailums (Sakura)

082 Gabrielius Čepas (SKBT) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Berniukai U8 (6-7 m.) 8 kyu Tatami:

178 Augustas Cvetkovas ("Budo")
073 Ąžuolas Žarskis (SKBT)

096 Kajus Mockus (SKBT)
152 Adrijus Dirvinis (RK)

087 Leonas Vasiliauskas (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Mergaitės U10 (8-9 m.) 9 kyu Tatami:

270 Sofija Oļšanska (RSSS)
020 Olivija Rutkauskaitė (Oku)

047 Milita Saltonaitė (Žemaitis)
115 Lėja Kundrotaitė (SKBT)

184 Deimantė Daugėlaitė ("Budo")
057 Luka Martinkutė (SKBT)

117 Elija Vilčinskaitė (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Mergaitės U10 (8-9 m.) 8 kyu Tatami:

174 Elija Katkauskaitė ("Budo")
269 Karina Ņikonova (RSSS)

001 Ugnė Gerikaitė (Danas)
067 Elija Venckutė (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Mergaitės U10 (8-9 m.) OPEN Tatami:

166 Gabrielė Šulniūtė ("Cunami")
140 Emanuelė Simelytė (RK)

024 Viltė Petkevičiūtė (Oku)
259 Darta Purina (Sakura)

142 Austėja Norvaišaitė (RK)
083 Gabija Šimkevičiūtė (SKBT)

167 Viktorija Šulniūtė ("Cunami")

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Berniukai U10 (8-9 m.) 9 kyu Tatami:

088 Rokas Kuizinas (SKBT)
040 Einoras Balandis (Oku)

171 Adomas Legis ("Cunami")
189 Kajus Pukalskas ("Budo")

066 Armandas Pušinas (SKBT)
035 Dominykas Dubinskas (Oku)

059 Alanas Pilipauskas (SKBT)
036 Elijus Juodis (Oku)

175 Ainius Dabašinskas ("Budo") 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Berniukai U10 (8-9 m.) 8 kyu (A group) Tatami:

009 Motiejus Virketis (Danas)
127 Povilas Naudžiūnas (SKBT)

170 Domantas Straukas ("Cunami")
029 Titas Petrauskas (Oku)

042 Jokūbas Kemzūra (Oku)
051 Motiejus Vaičkus (Žemaitis)

104 Šarūnas Čėsna (SKBT)
031 Vytautas Šližinskas (Oku) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Berniukai U10 (8-9 m.) 8 kyu (B group) Tatami:

123 Tajus Jasmontas (SKBT)
163 Ainius Stipinas ("Cunami")

062 Aronas Sliepovas (SKBT)
030 Jonas Greičius (Oku)

056 Joris Dagys (SKBT)
263 Maksims Ceicans (Sakura)

084 Matas Kristutis (SKBT)
242 Titas Kaupaitis (ATIDE)

187 Augustas Sinkevičius ("Budo") 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Berniukai U10 (8-9 m.) OPEN Tatami:

145 Nojus Povilauskas (RK)
092 Matas Brilis (SKBT)

141 Elijas Kuraitis (RK)
021 Tomas Sokas (Oku)

177 Karolis Tilinskas ("Budo")
138 Jokūbas Leviška (RK)

025 Faustas Petkevičius (Oku)
148 Domas Šidlauskas (RK)

009 Motiejus Virketis (Danas) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Mergaitės U12 (10-11 m.) 8 kyu Tatami:

068 Emilija Djordjevic (SKBT)
164 Jogailė Veidemanytė ("Cunami")

268 Luka Juškevičiūtė (Samurajus)

065 Rosita Baradinskaitė (SKBT)

072 Rugilė Vaitkutė (SKBT)
165 Dija Linkevičiūtė ("Cunami") 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Mergaitės U12 (10-11 m.) 7 kyu Tatami:

075 Mėja Terminaitė (SKBT)
049 Deimantė Jasaitė (Žemaitis)

264 Erika Gaile (Sakura)
080 Elinga Navickaitė (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Mergaitės U12 (10-11 m.) OPEN Tatami:

166 Gabrielė Šulniūtė ("Cunami")
266 Valerija Kovalenko (Sakura)

264 Erika Gaile (Sakura)
052 Saulė Dabrickaitė (Žemaitis)

241 Rusnė Samukaitytė (ATIDE)
268 Luka Juškevičiūtė (Samurajus)

004 Fausta Andrėkutė (Danas)
261 Adele Vilcinska (Sakura)

049 Deimantė Jasaitė (Žemaitis) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Berniukai U12 (10-11 m.) 9 kyu Tatami:

058 Gustas Boreiša (SKBT)
116 Artem Belousov (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Berniukai U12 (10-11 m.) 8 kyu Tatami:

168 Benas Garlauskas ("Cunami")
089 Rokas Jaugelis (SKBT)

014 Domas Ilskis (Danas)
125 Emilis Bartkus (SKBT)

013 Leo Zalevskij (Danas)
063 Danielius Bražėnas (SKBT)

008 Jokūbas Virketis (Danas)
122 Kajus Stankūnas (SKBT)

071 Tomas Ilin (SKBT)
186 Aronas Grigas ("Budo")

1. 
242 Titas Kaupaitis (ATIDE)
169 Jonas Garlauskas ("Cunami")

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Berniukai U12 (10-11 m.) 7 kyu Tatami:

010 Jokūbas Venclovas (Danas)
185 Faustas Kreišis ("Budo")

133 Edas Šidlauskas (SKBT)
248 Faustas Bartkauskas (ALFA)

112 Benas Rimkus (SKBT)
162 Ainius Niurka ("Cunami")

135 Tomas Supronas (SKBT)
032 Adrijus Tiukša (Oku)

126 Titas Motuzevičius (SKBT)
044 Linas Liukaitis (Oku)

074 Majus Štelemėkas (SKBT)
012 Adomas Milis (Danas)

028 Kajus Motiejūnas (Oku)
099 Karolis Norvilas (SKBT)

137 Kajus Našlėnas (Dojang) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Berniukai U12 (10-11 m.) OPEN Tatami:

077 Jonas Dagys (SKBT)
008 Jokūbas Virketis (Danas)

027 Eimantas Šimas (Oku)
136 Jonas Tautkus (Dojang)

256 Artjoms Kalokins (Sakura)
146 Gabrielius Navickas (RK)

041 Jokūbas Lešinskas (Oku)
015 Emilis Kontenis (Danas) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Mergaitės U14 (12-13 m.) 9-8 kyu Tatami:

251 Jovilė Poviliūnaitė (ALFA)
034 Paula Marcinkevičiūtė (Oku)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Mergaitės U14 (12-13 m.) 7-6 kyu Tatami:

255 Laura Rapsa (Sakura)
261 Adele Vilcinska (Sakura)

254 Anastasija Ceicane (Sakura)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Mergaitės U14 (12-13 m.) OPEN Tatami:

250 Dominyka Grigaitė (ALFA)
238 Dominyka Niauraitė (ATIDE)

266 Valerija Kovalenko (Sakura)

241 Rusnė Samukaitytė (ATIDE)

052 Saulė Dabrickaitė (Žemaitis)
257 Jelizaveta Subace (Sakura) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Berniukai U14 (12-13 m.) 9-8 kyu Tatami:

046 Liucijus Paulauskas (Žemaitis)
043 Tautvydas Rekus (Oku)

190 Benas Martinkevičius ("Budo")

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Berniukai U14 (12-13 m.) 7-6 kyu Tatami:

151 Daniel Nedrya (RK)
039 Justas Jakubauskas (Oku)

160 Jokūbas Dūda ("Cunami")
256 Artjoms Kalokins (Sakura)

033 Augustinas Kucharskis (Oku)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Berniukai U14 (12-13 m.) OPEN Tatami:

146 Gabrielius Navickas (RK)
159 Kipras Bulkis ("Cunami")

023 Rokas Puipa (Oku)
002 Domas Artamonovas (Danas)

095 Martynas Mockus (SKBT)
252 Dominykas Šiurna (ALFA)

022 Tadas Sokas (Oku)
216 Matias Lukoševičius (DojoKaunas)

161 Pijus Niurka ("Cunami") 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Merginos U16 (14-15 m.) Tatami:

235 Emilija Zagurskytė (ATIDE)
257 Jelizaveta Subace (Sakura)

238 Dominyka Niauraitė (ATIDE)

236 Austėja Butavičiūtė (ATIDE)

260 Ieva Krukovska (Sakura)
239 Paulina Grigaliūnaitė (ATIDE) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kata Vaikinai U16 (14-15 m.) Tatami:

265 Renars Gailis (Sakura)
134 Domantas Resling (SKBT)

216 Matias Lukoševičius (DojoKaunas)

132 Rokas Gasickas (SKBT)

253 Tamirlans Vilcinskis (Sakura)
247 Artas Jankauskas (ALFA) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Mergaitės U8 (6-7 m.) -28 kg. Tatami:

167 Viktorija Šulniūtė ("Cunami")
203 Paula Petkevičiūtė (FIGHT GANG)

188 Elija Sinkevičiūtė ("Budo")
045 Evelina Mikalauskaitė (Oku)

119 Maelė Valuckytė (SKBT)

205 Kamilė Daukšytė (FIGHT GANG)
019 Austėja Kalpokaitė (Oku)

258 Polina Alosina (Sakura)
1. 

204 Patricija Džervutė (FIGHT GANG)
085 Indrė Ilina (SKBT)

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U8 (6-7 m.) -26 kg. Tatami:

262 Jegors Gailums (Sakura)
152 Adrijus Dirvinis (RK)

038 Dovydas Anglickas (Oku)
118 Gytis Balčiūnas (SKBT)

073 Ąžuolas Žarskis (SKBT)
206 Aronas Andriulaitis (FIGHT GANG)

149 David Skindzier (RK)
178 Augustas Cvetkovas ("Budo")

086 Uosis Dumšas (SKBT) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U8 (6-7 m.) -30 kg. Tatami:

178 Augustas Cvetkovas ("Budo")
082 Gabrielius Čepas (SKBT)

081 Kipras Vitkauskas (SKBT)
121 Kajus Girinis (SKBT)

096 Kajus Mockus (SKBT)
202 Matas Bendikas (FIGHT GANG)

176 Jokūbas Motiejus Jakštas ("Budo")
087 Leonas Vasiliauskas (SKBT) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U8 (6-7 m.) +30 kg. Tatami:

061 Ąžuolas Brazauskas (SKBT)
249 Adas Jankauskas (ALFA)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Mergaitės U10 (8-9 m.) 9 kyu -32 kg. Tatami:

201 Kamilė Bartnikaitė (FIGHT GANG)
117 Elija Vilčinskaitė (SKBT)

115 Lėja Kundrotaitė (SKBT)
184 Deimantė Daugėlaitė ("Budo")

158 Milita Burkauskaitė (RK)
057 Luka Martinkutė (SKBT)

047 Milita Saltonaitė (Žemaitis)
174 Elija Katkauskaitė ("Budo")

020 Olivija Rutkauskaitė (Oku) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Mergaitės U10 (8-9 m.) 9 kyu +32 kg. Tatami:

124 Vasarė Šniuolytė (SKBT)
259 Darta Purina (Sakura)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Mergaitės U10 (8-9 m.) 8 > kyu -32 kg. Tatami:

024 Viltė Petkevičiūtė (Oku)
101 Skaistė Augustytė (SKBT)

090 Diana Sireikytė (SKBT)
140 Emanuelė Simelytė (RK)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Mergaitės U10 (8-9 m.) 8 > kyu +32 kg. Tatami:

142 Austėja Norvaišaitė (RK)
166 Gabrielė Šulniūtė ("Cunami")

067 Elija Venckutė (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U10 (8-9 m.) 9 kyu -32 kg. Tatami:

189 Kajus Pukalskas ("Budo")
233 Benas Armalas (DojoKaunas)

036 Elijus Juodis (Oku)
131 Jokūbas Limba (SKBT)

040 Einoras Balandis (Oku)
088 Rokas Kuizinas (SKBT)

035 Dominykas Dubinskas (Oku)
154 Ainius Kalaima (RK)

175 Ainius Dabašinskas ("Budo") 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U10 (8-9 m.) 9 kyu -36 kg. Tatami:

150 Dovydas Jarulis (RK)
061 Ąžuolas Brazauskas (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U10 (8-9 m.) 9 kyu +36 kg. Tatami:

059 Alanas Pilipauskas (SKBT)
181 Astijus Kandrotas ("Budo")

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U10 (8-9 m.) 8 > kyu -28 kg. Tatami:

230 Ramūnas Aleksejevas (DojoKaunas)
145 Nojus Povilauskas (RK)

271 Džiugas Gleiznys (DojoKaunas)
193 Laurynas Daukšys (FIGHT GANG)

229 Tajus Steponavičius (DojoKaunas)
242 Titas Kaupaitis (ATIDE)

208 Lukas Valaika (FIGHT GANG)
220 Rokas Maumevičius (DojoKaunas)

223 Vilis Valkauskas (DojoKaunas)

221 Matas Maumevičius (DojoKaunas)
031 Vytautas Šližinskas (Oku) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U10 (8-9 m.) 8 > kyu -32 kg. Tatami:

196 Motiejus Budreckas (FIGHT GANG)
138 Jokūbas Leviška (RK)

123 Tajus Jasmontas (SKBT)
222 Matas Rimgaila (DojoKaunas)

030 Jonas Greičius (Oku)
214 Dilanas Burdukas (DojoKaunas)

177 Karolis Tilinskas ("Budo")
148 Domas Šidlauskas (RK)

227 Paulius Drevinskas (DojoKaunas)
198 Jonas Diliūnas (FIGHT GANG)

042 Jokūbas Kemzūra (Oku)
263 Maksims Ceicans (Sakura)

225 Joris Pavilionis (DojoKaunas) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U10 (8-9 m.) 8 > kyu -36 kg. Tatami:

163 Ainius Stipinas ("Cunami")
098 Benas Medvedevas (SKBT)

029 Titas Petrauskas (Oku)
226 Orijus Kraučenkovas (DojoKaunas)

100 Dominykas Grivickas (SKBT)
218 Mantas Katkevičius (DojoKaunas)

170 Domantas Straukas ("Cunami")
076 Augustas Čėsna (SKBT) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U10 (8-9 m.) 8 > kyu +36 kg. Tatami:

139 Armandas Valinauskas (RK)
192 Kristupas Čapas (FIGHT GANG)

009 Motiejus Virketis (Danas)
127 Povilas Naudžiūnas (SKBT)

092 Matas Brilis (SKBT)
143 Aretas Zvėgas (RK)

084 Matas Kristutis (SKBT)
021 Tomas Sokas (Oku)

187 Augustas Sinkevičius ("Budo")
103 Danielius Mameniškis (SKBT)

219 Antanas Savickas (DojoKaunas)
144 Domas Skirmantas (RK)

141 Elijas Kuraitis (RK)
104 Šarūnas Čėsna (SKBT)

025 Faustas Petkevičius (Oku) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Mergaitės U12 (10-11 m.) 9-8 kyu -40 kg. Tatami:

164 Jogailė Veidemanytė ("Cunami")
068 Emilija Djordjevic (SKBT)

165 Dija Linkevičiūtė ("Cunami")
072 Rugilė Vaitkutė (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Mergaitės U12 (10-11 m.) 9-8 kyu +40 kg. Tatami:

156 Gabrielė Televnaja (RK)
091 Viktorija Sireikytė (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Mergaitės U12 (10-11 m.) 7 > kyu -40 kg. Tatami:

266 Valerija Kovalenko (Sakura)
114 Roneta Balytė (SKBT)

207 Izabelė Raižytė (FIGHT GANG)
234 Elzė Packevičiūtė (DojoKaunas)

097 Austėja Rimkutė (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Mergaitės U12 (10-11 m.) 7 > kyu +40 kg. Tatami:

075 Mėja Terminaitė (SKBT)
049 Deimantė Jasaitė (Žemaitis)

261 Adele Vilcinska (Sakura)
243 Augustė Lukaševičiūtė (ATIDE)

080 Elinga Navickaitė (SKBT)
195 Kotryna Petrusevičiūtė (FIGHT GANG)

107 Ema Žukauskaitė (SKBT)
048 Julija Grigorjeva (Žemaitis) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U12 (10-11 m.) 9-8 kyu -35 kg. Tatami:

053 Karolis Norvaišas (Žemaitis)
058 Gustas Boreiša (SKBT)

186 Aronas Grigas ("Budo")
157 Domas Burkauskas (RK)

169 Jonas Garlauskas ("Cunami")

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U12 (10-11 m.) 9-8 kyu -42 kg. Tatami:

089 Rokas Jaugelis (SKBT)
168 Benas Garlauskas ("Cunami")

125 Emilis Bartkus (SKBT)
197 Emin Suleimanov (FIGHT GANG)

071 Tomas Ilin (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U12 (10-11 m.) 9-8 kyu +42 kg. Tatami:

120 Meinardas Motiejaitis (SKBT)
228 Kipras Beliūnas (DojoKaunas)

093 Jokūbas Šlaustas (SKBT)
153 Artiom Gamov (RK)

147 Adomas Rimas (RK)
111 Edvinas Jocas (SKBT)

008 Jokūbas Virketis (Danas)
122 Kajus Stankūnas (SKBT) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U12 (10-11 m.) 7 > kyu -30 kg. Tatami:

224 Augustas Chmieliauskas (DojoKaunas)
130 Martynas Limba (SKBT)

012 Adomas Milis (Danas)
232 Laurynas Liubinas (DojoKaunas)

041 Jokūbas Lešinskas (Oku)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U12 (10-11 m.) 7 > kyu -35 kg. Tatami:

027 Eimantas Šimas (Oku)
098 Benas Medvedevas (SKBT)

162 Ainius Niurka ("Cunami")
218 Mantas Katkevičius (DojoKaunas)

069 Tomas Lekečinskas (SKBT)
044 Linas Liukaitis (Oku)

194 Gerardas Petkevičius (FIGHT GANG)
211 Daugirdas Inokaitis (DojoKaunas)

100 Dominykas Grivickas (SKBT)
011 Airidas Bertašius (Danas)

028 Kajus Motiejūnas (Oku) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U12 (10-11 m.) 7 > kyu -42 kg. Tatami:

074 Majus Štelemėkas (SKBT)
197 Emin Suleimanov (FIGHT GANG)

180 Gabrielius Moroza ("Budo")
077 Jonas Dagys (SKBT)

146 Gabrielius Navickas (RK)

099 Karolis Norvilas (SKBT)
010 Jokūbas Venclovas (Danas)

021 Tomas Sokas (Oku)
1. 

108 Rapolas Urbietis (SKBT)
050 Vykintas Lekstutis (Žemaitis)

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U12 (10-11 m.) 7 > kyu +42 kg. Tatami:

005 Tadas Skerys (Danas)
112 Benas Rimkus (SKBT)

032 Adrijus Tiukša (Oku)
155 Titas Šeižys (RK)

215 Tajus Ližaitis (DojoKaunas)
200 Arijus Dambrauskas (FIGHT GANG)

248 Faustas Bartkauskas (ALFA)
007 Algirdas Tenys (Danas)

212 Oskaras Kuncaitis (DojoKaunas)
110 Deimantas Jasilionis (SKBT)

183 Karolis Vilimaitis ("Budo") 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Mergaitės U14 (12-13 m.) 9-7 kyu +47 kg. Tatami:

254 Anastasija Ceicane (Sakura)
034 Paula Marcinkevičiūtė (Oku)

257 Jelizaveta Subace (Sakura)
128 Santa Vasiliauskaitė (SKBT)

251 Jovilė Poviliūnaitė (ALFA)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Mergaitės U14 (12-13 m.) 6 > kyu -47 kg. Tatami:

238 Dominyka Niauraitė (ATIDE)
254 Anastasija Ceicane (Sakura)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Mergaitės U14 (12-13 m.) 6 > kyu +47 kg. Tatami:

255 Laura Rapsa (Sakura)
105 Urtė Kančiauskaitė (SKBT)

250 Dominyka Grigaitė (ALFA)

094 Urtė Šlaustaitė (SKBT)

199 Andrėja Ratkevičiūtė (FIGHT GANG)
237 Austėja Butkutė (ATIDE) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 
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Kumite Berniukai U14 (12-13 m.) 9-7 kyu -50 kg. Tatami:

033 Augustinas Kucharskis (Oku)
173 Jokūbas Cikanavičius ("Budo")

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 
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Kumite Berniukai U14 (12-13 m.) 9-7 kyu -55 kg. Tatami:

172 Danielius Kubilius ("Budo")
043 Tautvydas Rekus (Oku)

151 Daniel Nedrya (RK)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 
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Kumite Berniukai U14 (12-13 m.) 9-7 kyu +55 kg. Tatami:

160 Jokūbas Dūda ("Cunami")
070 Matas Sirutavičius (SKBT)

078 Rapolas Martinaitis (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 

TIGRO TAURĖ 2025



Kumite Berniukai U14 (12-13 m.) 6 > kyu -45 kg. Tatami:

213 Elvis Valkauskas (DojoKaunas)
159 Kipras Bulkis ("Cunami")

179 Adomas Moroza ("Budo")
003 Gustas Zubavičius (Danas)

108 Rapolas Urbietis (SKBT)

006 Vilius Kulvinskis (Danas)
161 Pijus Niurka ("Cunami")

026 Adomas Ašmena (Oku)
209 Martynas Eičius (DojoKaunas) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 
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Kumite Berniukai U14 (12-13 m.) 6 > kyu -50 kg. Tatami:

023 Rokas Puipa (Oku)
109 Dominykas Krasauskas (SKBT)

210 Markas Lesnevskis (DojoKaunas)
039 Justas Jakubauskas (Oku)

002 Domas Artamonovas (Danas)
022 Tadas Sokas (Oku)

060 Domas Brazys (SKBT)
217 Eimilis Malinauskas (DojoKaunas) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 
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Kumite Berniukai U14 (12-13 m.) 6 > kyu -55 kg. Tatami:

129 Justas Pleikys (SKBT)
054 Matas Grišius (SKBT)

252 Dominykas Šiurna (ALFA)
095 Martynas Mockus (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 
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Kumite Berniukai U14 (12-13 m.) 6 > kyu +55 kg. Tatami:

182 Edvinas Mankus ("Budo")
106 Arnas Valius (SKBT)

113 Emilijus Katkus (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 
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Kumite Merginos U16 (14-15 m.) -54 kg. Tatami:

079 Armanda Blovieščiūtė (SKBT)
235 Emilija Zagurskytė (ATIDE)

236 Austėja Butavičiūtė (ATIDE)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 
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Kumite Merginos U16 (14-15 m.) -61 kg. Tatami:

231 Mila Bakaitytė (DojoKaunas)
237 Austėja Butkutė (ATIDE)

240 Andrėja Butkutė (ATIDE)
260 Ieva Krukovska (Sakura)

239 Paulina Grigaliūnaitė (ATIDE)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 
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Kumite Merginos U16 (14-15 m.) +61 kg. Tatami:

105 Urtė Kančiauskaitė (SKBT)
191 Fausta Amšiejūtė (FIGHT GANG)

094 Urtė Šlaustaitė (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 
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Kumite Vaikinai U16 (14-15 m.) -52 kg. Tatami:

022 Tadas Sokas (Oku)
054 Matas Grišius (SKBT)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 
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Kumite Vaikinai U16 (14-15 m.) -63 kg. Tatami:

244 Lukas Kazlauskas (ALFA)

267 Vladislavs Ivenkovs (Sakura)
245 Linas Duoba (ALFA)

037 Justas Stankevičius (Oku)

265 Renars Gailis (Sakura)
246 Martynas Žadeikis (ALFA) 1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 
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Kumite Vaikinai U16 (14-15 m.) -70 kg. Tatami:

055 Armandas Šamšonas (SKBT)
016 Kiril Logvinenko (Kaminari)

017 Aurimas Šimoliūnas (Kaminari)
267 Vladislavs Ivenkovs (Sakura)

018 Tikhon Trubach (Kaminari)

1. 

2. 

Repechage
3. 

3. 
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